




Here at Duff ’s we are passionate about Whiskey, 
so much so that we have created our very own 
Duff ’s Whiskey Guide. A dedicated menu that 
offers a varied and wide selection of the finest 

whiskeys from Ireland. 

All you need to do is make your choice, 
sit back, and enjoy!

We will continuously be updating our menu with 
new whiskeys, so be sure to come back and see 

our new offerings.

DUFF’S WHISKEY
GUIDE



Whiskey is a spirit distilled from malted grain, 
including barley, rye, wheat & corn. Once 

distilled, it is typically aged in wooden casks of 
oak from where it draws its characteristic 

chemical composition, taste and particular nose. 

‘Uisce beatha’ is Gaelic for Whiskey, which 
translates to ‘the water of life’ and its meaning 

harps back to the original ‘medicinal’ nature of its 
production. 

Irish whiskeys are normally triple distilled, and by 
law, must be produced in Ireland, aged in 

wooden casks for a period of no less than three 
years and bottled in Ireland. Irish whiskeys fall 

into one of several types: single malt, single grain, 
blended and pure pot still whiskey.

Ask a member of our team for advice or try one 
of our Duff ’s Whiskey Flights to sample a few of 

our top whiskey choices.

HISTORY OF IRISH
WHISKEY



3 x 20ml servings

If whiskey tasting is a relatively new experience for you, 
try one of our carefully selected whiskey flights! Each 

whiskey flight offers a small tasting of 3 different whiskeys, 
that allows you to compare the flavour profiles and learn 

more about the distilling process.

Our flights showcase some of our favourite whiskey 
distillers in Ireland and have been chosen to give great 

whiskey tasting experiences. Compare styles, age 
statements and many other variables. 

Ask our staff about our current whiskey flight offers.

DUFF’S WHISKEY
FLIGHTS



BRAY WHISKEY

Powers Harbour Bar Single Cask

Powers Harbour Bar Single Cask

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

165

12.00

The Harbour Bar’s Single Cask was commissioned 
especially for The Harbour Bar in 2019 with Powers Irish 
Whiskey and Irish Distillers. Cask No 44600, hand 
selected by Powers Master Blenders David McCabe and 
Billy Leighton, is a 12 year old matured in a first filled 
American bourbon barrel.

Yielding just 265 bottles, this unique and very special 
whiskey is only available at The Harbour Bar,  The Martello 
and Frank Duff ’s in Bray.

WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

WHISKEY GIFT BOTTLE 700ml STYLE PRICE



WICKLOW WHISKEY

Glendalough Mizunara 7 Yr

Glendalough 7 Yr

Fercullen 18 Yr

Fercullen 14 Yr

Fercullen 10 Yr

Fercullen 8 Yr

Single Grain

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

Blended

8.00

16.00

14.00

10.00

8.00

8.50

Powerscourt Distillery  (Est. 2018, Co. Wicklow)

Powerscourt Distillery traces its history back to the 13th 
century and to times when the local area was known as 
Fercullen.
Produces; Fercullen Whiskey
 
Glendalough Distillery (Est. 2011, Co. Wicklow)

Set up by a group of 5 friends with the aim of putting the 
‘craft’ back into distilling.
Produces: Glendalough Whiskey

WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Glendalough 13 Yr Single Malt 8.50



LEINSTER WHISKEY

Teeling Distillery  (Est. 2015, Co. Dublin)

The first new distillery built in Dublin in over 125 years by the 
Teeling Family who have been distilling whiskey in Dublin since 
1782
Produces; Teeling Whiskey

Tullamore D.E.W. Distillery  (Est. 1829 / 2014, Co. Offaly)

Originally opened in 1829 before ceasing operations in 1954, 
the new distillery and whiskey was named after Daniel E. 
Williams who started as a stable boy in the old distillery at the 
age of 12 before becoming distillery manager at 25.
Produces; Tullamore D.E.W. Whiskey

Cooley Distillery (Est. 1987, Co. Louth)

Converted from an old potato alcohol plant, this distillery was 
Ireland’s only independent distillery when it was opened by 
John Teeling
Produces; Connemara, Tyrconnell, Kilbeggan

Walsh Distillery  (Est. 2016 Co. Carlow)

Established by husband and wife team, Bernard & Rosemary 
Walsh, this distillery brought distilling back to Carlow for the 
first time in over 200 years.
Produces; The Irishman, Writer’s Tears



LEINSTER WHISKEY

Slane Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Meath)

Built at the historic Slane Castle Estate in the original stable 
buildings dating back to the early 1700’s.
Produces; Slane Whiskey

The Dublin Liberties Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Dublin)

Nestled in the heart of Dublin’s historic distilling district, the 
building used to be a tannery specialising in rabbit skins
Produces; Dead Rabbit Whiskey

Pearse Lyons Distillery (Est. 2015, Co. Dublin)

Based in the restored and renowned St. James’ Church on 
Dublin’s St. Thomas Street
Produces; Pearse Lyons Whiskey

Roe & Co Distillery  (Est. 2019,  Co. Dublin)

Named after George Roe, who was once the largest distiller 
and exporter of Irish Whiskey in the world
Produces; Roe & Co Whiskey

Boann Distillery (Est. 2019 Co. Meath)

Named after Boann, the Irish Goddess of the River Boyne
Produces; The Whistler Whiskey



LEINSTER WHISKEY
WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Teeling Small Batch Blended 6.50

Teeling Single Malt

Killbeggan 8 Yr

Kilbeggan

Tullamore D.E.W. XO

Tullamore D.E.W. 12 Yr

Tullamore D.E.W.

Teeling Renaissance 18 Yr

Teeling Single Grain

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Grain

Blended

Single Grain 8.00

5.50

7.50

7.00

11.50

6.00

8.00

7.00

Teeling Brabazon Single Malt 9.50

Teeling Blackpitts Single Malt 7.00

Connemara 12 Yr

Connemara Peated Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt

8.50

6.50

Teeling Single Pot Still Single Pot Still 7.50



LEINSTER WHISKEY
WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Writer’s Tears Redhead Blended 7.00

The Irishman Founders Reserve

Pearse Lyons 5 Yr

Roe & Co

Egan Centenary

The Irishman Single Malt

Writer’s Tears Double Oak

Single Malt

Blended

Blended

Single Malt

Blended

Single Malt

7.00

6.50

7.00

9.50

6.50

7.50

The Whistler Cask Strength Single Malt 10.50

Slane Irish Whiskey Triple Blend 6.00

Dead Rabbit Blended 7.00

Tyrconnell Port Cask 10 Yr

Tyrconnell Madeira Cask 10 Yr

Tyrconnell Sherry Cask 10 Yr Single Malt

Single Malt

Single Malt 9.00

9.00

9.00



MUNSTER WHISKEY

Midleton Distillery (Est. 1825, Co. Cork)

Originally formed by Powers, Jameson and Cork Distilleries, 
this is the largest distillery in Ireland and is home to six 75,000 
litre copper pot stills - the largest currently in operation in the 
world.
Produces: Spot Range, Jameson, Midleton, Redbreast, Method & 
Madness, Powers, Knappogue Castle

Clonakilty Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Cork)

Founded by the Scully Family, who have lived in this coastal 
area for 8 generations. 
Produces: Clonakilty Whiskey

Dingle Distillery (Est. 2012, Co. Kerry)

This distillery was one of the first independent distilleries to 
release their own whiskey that was fully distilled and matured 
on their own site
Produces: Dingle Whiskey

West Cork Distillery  (Est. 2003, Co. Cork)

Stared in a small room in the back of the owners house, they 
moved to their new distillery in 2014, building all equipment 
by hand as business grew.
Produces: West Cork Whiskey



MUNSTER WHISKEY
WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Redbreast Lustau

Redbreast 27 Yr

Redbreast 21 Yr

Redbreast PX

Redbreast 15 Yr

Redbreast Cask Strength 12 Yr

Redbreast 12 Yr

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still 35.00

19.50

14.00

10.50

11.50

9.00

8.00

Powers Gold Label Blended 5.00

Powers John’s Lane Release

Powers 1817 Release

Powers Signature Release

Powers Harbour Bar Single Cask

Powers Three Swallow Release

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

10.00

12.00

8.00

8.50

7.00

Green Spot Single Pot Still 7.50



MUNSTER WHISKEY
WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Green Spot Leoville Barton

Jameson 18 Yr

Jameson Black Barrel Proof

Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson 12 Yr

Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition

Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition

Jameson Crested Ten

Red Spot 15 Yr

Blue Spot 7 Yr

Green Spot Chateau Montelena

Yellow Spot 12 Yr

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Single Pot Still

Triple Blend

Triple Blend

9.00

7.50

7.00

5.50

5.50

5.00

13.00

9.50

10.00

9.50

9.50

20.00

Knappogue 14 Yr

Knappogue 12 Yr

Single Malt

Single Malt

9.50

9.00



MUNSTER WHISKEY
WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Dingle Batch 6 Cask Strength

Dingle Single Malt

Silkie

West Cork

Triple Blend

Single Pot Still

Single Grain

Blended

16.50

8.00

6.00

6.00

Midleton Dair Ghaelach

Midleton Barry Crocket

Midleton Very Rare Blended

Single Grain

Single Pot Still

22.50

18.50

26.00

Clonakilty Single Batch Triple Blend 8.00

Method & Madness Single Malt

Method & Madness Single Pot Still

Method & Madness Single Grain

Single Pot Still

Single Malt

Single Grain

10.50

9.50

8.50

Paddy Triple Blend 5.00



ULSTER WHISKEY

WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Hyde 1922

Hyde 1893

Hyde 1916

Dunvilles 12 Yr

Dunvilles Three Crown

Bushmills Black Bush 10 Yr

Bushmills Black Bush

Bushmills The Original

Single Malt

Single Grain

Single Malt

Single Malt

Blended

Blended

Single Malt

Blended

8.00

7.00

6.00

12.00

7.50

7.00

6.50

5.00

Bushmills Distillery (Est. 1608, Co Antrim)

With a license to distil since 1608, the is the the world’s oldest 
licensed working distillery.
Produces; Bushmills Whiskey

The Echlinville Distillery (Est. 2013, Co. Down)

Completely independent, this distillery became Northern 
Ireland’s first new licensed distillery in over 125 years and 
Ireland’s first farm to glass distillery, growing their own barley 
on site.
Produces: Dunville’s Whiskey



HOT DRINKS
WHISKEY 35ml STYLE PRICE

Powers Hot Whiskey Blended 5.70

Powers Irish Coffee Blended 7.00



frankduffs.ie
@frankduffs

info@frankduffs.ie
Main Street, Bray, Co. Wicklow

There is a range of delicious whiskeys to 
try all across Bray. Pop into The Harbour 
Bar to try their specially commissioned 
Powers Harbour Bar Whiskey, swing by 
Box Bar for a Whiskey Sour or try the 

range at  The Martello.






