DUFF'S WHISKEY GUIDE



DUFF'S WHISKEY GUIDE

Here at Duff's we are passionate about Whiskey, so much so that we have created our very own Duff's Whiskey Guide. A dedicated menu that offers a varied and wide selection of the finest whiskeys from Ireland.

All you need to do is make your choice, sit back, and enjoy!

We will continuously be updating our menu with new whiskeys, so be sure to come back and see our new offerings.

HISTORY OF IRISH WHISKEY

Whiskey is a spirit distilled from malted grain, including barley, rye, wheat & corn. Once distilled, it is typically aged in wooden casks of oak from where it draws its characteristic chemical composition, taste and particular nose.

'Uisce beatha' is Gaelic for Whiskey, which translates to 'the water of life' and its meaning harps back to the original 'medicinal' nature of its production.

Irish whiskeys are normally triple distilled, and by law, must be produced in Ireland, aged in wooden casks for a period of no less than three years and bottled in Ireland. Irish whiskeys fall into one of several types: single malt, single grain, blended and pure pot still whiskey.

Ask a member of our team for advice or try one of our Duff's Whiskey Flights to sample a few of our top whiskey choices.

DUFF'S WHISKEY FLIGHTS







3 x 20ml servings

If whiskey tasting is a relatively new experience for you, try one of our carefully selected whiskey flights! Each whiskey flight offers a small tasting of 3 different whiskeys, that allows you to compare the flavour profiles and learn more about the distilling process.

Our flights showcase some of our favourite whiskey distillers in Ireland and have been chosen to give great whiskey tasting experiences. Compare styles, age statements and many other variables.

Ask our staff about our current whiskey flight offers.

BRAY WHISKEY

The Harbour Bar's Single Cask was commissioned especially for The Harbour Bar in 2019 with Powers Irish Whiskey and Irish Distillers. Cask No 44600, hand selected by Powers Master Blenders David McCabe and Billy Leighton, is a 12 year old matured in a first filled American bourbon barrel.

Yielding just 265 bottles, this unique and very special whiskey is only available at The Harbour Bar, The Martello and Frank Duff's in Bray.

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Powers Harbour Bar Single Cask	Single Pot Still	12.00
WHISKEY GIFT BOTTLE 700ml	STYLE	PRICE
Powers Harbour Bar Single Cask	Single Pot Still	165

WICKLOW WHISKEY

Powerscourt Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Wicklow)

Powerscourt Distillery traces its history back to the 13th century and to times when the local area was known as Fercullen.

Produces; Fercullen Whiskey

Glendalough Distillery (Est. 2011, Co. Wicklow)

Set up by a group of 5 friends with the aim of putting the 'craft' back into distilling.

Produces: Glendalough Whiskey

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Fercullen 8 Yr	Blended	8.00
Fercullen 10 Yr	Single Grain	10.00
Fercullen 14 Yr	Single Malt	14.00
Fercullen 18 Yr	Single Malt	16.00
Glendalough 7 Yr	Single Malt	8.00
Glendalough Mizunara 7 Yr	Single Malt	8.50
Glendalough 13 Yr	Single Malt	8.50

Teeling Distillery (Est. 2015, Co. Dublin)

The first new distillery built in Dublin in over 125 years by the Teeling Family who have been distilling whiskey in Dublin since 1782

Produces; Teeling Whiskey

Tullamore D.E.W. Distillery (Est. 1829 / 2014, Co. Offaly)

Originally opened in 1829 before ceasing operations in 1954, the new distillery and whiskey was named after Daniel E. Williams who started as a stable boy in the old distillery at the age of 12 before becoming distillery manager at 25.

Produces; Tullamore D.E.W. Whiskey

Cooley Distillery (Est. 1987, Co. Louth)

Converted from an old potato alcohol plant, this distillery was Ireland's only independent distillery when it was opened by John Teeling

Produces; Connemara, Tyrconnell, Kilbeggan

Walsh Distillery (Est. 2016 Co. Carlow)

Established by husband and wife team, Bernard & Rosemary Walsh, this distillery brought distilling back to Carlow for the first time in over 200 years.

Produces; The Irishman, Writer's Tears

Slane Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Meath)

Built at the historic Slane Castle Estate in the original stable buildings dating back to the early 1700's.

Produces; Slane Whiskey

The Dublin Liberties Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Dublin)

Nestled in the heart of Dublin's historic distilling district, the building used to be a tannery specialising in rabbit skins

Produces; Dead Rabbit Whiskey

Pearse Lyons Distillery (Est. 2015, Co. Dublin)

Based in the restored and renowned St. James' Church on Dublin's St. Thomas Street

Produces; Pearse Lyons Whiskey

Roe & Co Distillery (Est. 2019, Co. Dublin)

Named after George Roe, who was once the largest distiller and exporter of Irish Whiskey in the world

Produces; Roe & Co Whiskey

Boann Distillery (Est. 2019 Co. Meath)

Named after Boann, the Irish Goddess of the River Boyne **Produces**; The Whistler Whiskey

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Teeling Small Batch	Blended	6.50
Teeling Single Grain	Single Grain	7.00
Teeling Blackpitts	Single Malt	7.00
Teeling Single Pot Still	Single Pot Still	7.50
Teeling Single Malt	Single Malt	8.00
Teeling Brabazon	Single Malt	9.50
Teeling Renaissance 18 Yr	Single Malt	11.50
Tullamore D.E.W.	Triple Blend	6.00
Tullamore D.E.W. 12 Yr	Triple Blend	7.00
Tullamore D.E.W. XO	Triple Blend	7.50
Kilbeggan	Blended	5.50
Killbeggan 8 Yr	Single Grain	8.00
Connemara Peated Single Malt	Single Malt	6.50
Connemara 12 Yr	Single Malt	8.50

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Tyrconnell Sherry Cask 10 Yr	Single Malt	9.00
Tyrconnell Madeira Cask 10 Yr	Single Malt	9.00
Tyrconnell Port Cask 10 Yr	Single Malt	9.00
Writer's Tears Redhead	Blended	7.00
Writer's Tears Double Oak	Single Malt	7.50
The Irishman Founders Reserve	Blended	6.50
The Irishman Single Malt	Single Malt	7.00
Slane Irish Whiskey	Triple Blend	6.00
Dead Rabbit	Blended	7.00
Pearse Lyons 5 Yr	Single Malt	7.00
Roe & Co	Blended	6.50
The Whistler Cask Strength	Single Malt	10.50
Egan Centenary	Blended	9.50

Midleton Distillery (Est. 1825, Co. Cork)

Originally formed by Powers, Jameson and Cork Distilleries, this is the largest distillery in Ireland and is home to six 75,000 litre copper pot stills - the largest currently in operation in the world.

Produces: Spot Range, Jameson, Midleton, Redbreast, Method & Madness, Powers, Knappogue Castle

Clonakilty Distillery (Est. 2018, Co. Cork)

Founded by the Scully Family, who have lived in this coastal area for 8 generations.

Produces: Clonakilty Whiskey

Dingle Distillery (Est. 2012, Co. Kerry)

This distillery was one of the first independent distilleries to release their own whiskey that was fully distilled and matured on their own site

Produces: Dingle Whiskey

West Cork Distillery (Est. 2003, Co. Cork)

Stared in a small room in the back of the owners house, they moved to their new distillery in 2014, building all equipment by hand as business grew.

Produces: West Cork Whiskey

T	
STYLE	PRICE
Blended	5.00
Single Pot Still	7.00
Single Pot Still	8.50
Single Pot Still	12.00
Single Pot Still	8.00
Single Pot Still	10.00
Single Pot Still	8.00
Single Pot Still	9.00
Single Pot Still	10.50
Single Pot Still	11.50
Single Pot Still	14.00
Single Pot Still	19.50
Single Pot Still	35.00
Single Pot Still	7.50
	Blended Single Pot Still

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Yellow Spot 12 Yr	Single Pot Still	9.50
Green Spot Leoville Barton	Single Pot Still	9.50
Green Spot Chateau Montelena	Single Pot Still	9.50
Blue Spot 7 Yr	Single Pot Still	10.00
Red Spot 15 Yr	Single Pot Still	13.00
Jameson Crested Ten	Triple Blend	5.00
Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition	Triple Blend	5.50
Jameson Caskmates Stout Edition	Triple Blend	5.50
Jameson 12 Yr	Triple Blend	7.00
Jameson Black Barrel	Triple Blend	7.50
Jameson Black Barrel Proof	Triple Blend	9.00
Jameson 18 Yr	Triple Blend	20.00
Knappogue 12 Yr	Single Malt	9.00
Knappogue 14 Yr	Single Malt	9.50

	1	
WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Midleton Very Rare	Blended	18.50
Midleton Barry Crocket	Single Grain	22.50
Midleton Dair Ghaelach	Single Pot Still	26.00
Method & Madness Single Grain	Single Grain	8.50
Method & Madness Single Pot Still	Single Pot Still	9.50
Method & Madness Single Malt	Single Malt	10.50
Clonakilty Single Batch	Triple Blend	8.00
Dingle Single Malt	Triple Blend	8.00
Dingle Batch 6 Cask Strength	Single Pot Still	16.50
West Cork	Single Grain	6.00
Silkie	Blended	6.00
Paddy	Triple Blend	5.00

ULSTER WHISKEY

Bushmills Distillery (Est. 1608, Co Antrim)

With a license to distil since 1608, the is the the world's oldest licensed working distillery.

Produces; Bushmills Whiskey

The Echlinville Distillery (Est. 2013, Co. Down)

Completely independent, this distillery became Northern Ireland's first new licensed distillery in over 125 years and Ireland's first farm to glass distillery, growing their own barley on site.

Produces: Dunville's Whiskey

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Bushmills The Original	Blended	5.00
Bushmills Black Bush	Blended	6.50
Bushmills Black Bush 10 Yr	Single Malt	7.00
Dunvilles Three Crown	Blended	7.50
Dunvilles 12 Yr	Single Malt	12.00
Hyde 1916	Single Grain	6.00
Hyde 1893	Single Malt	7.00
Hyde 1922	Single Malt	8.00

HOT DRINKS

WHISKEY 35ml	STYLE	PRICE
Powers Hot Whiskey	Blended	5.70
Powers Irish Coffee	Blended	7.00

There is a range of delicious whiskeys to try all across Bray. Pop into The Harbour Bar to try their specially commissioned Powers Harbour Bar Whiskey, swing by Box Bar for a Whiskey Sour or try the range at The Martello.

> frankduffs.ie @frankduffs info@frankduffs.ie Main Street, Bray, Co.Wicklow



